Pos

a U1~ W N

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Num
193
119
142
127
105
183

140

152
146
155

103
170
205
202
181
114
208
126
122
184

133
139

121
186
102
187
160
120
112
176
132
162
188
165

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

Atleta

VANDERLEI APARECIDO BARBOSA
CLAUDEMIR ALMEIDA
FRANCISCO SEBASTIAO DA SILVA
DENNIS P LINS

ADRIANO SILVA SOUSA

RAFAEL SANTOS

FERNANDO ASSUMPCAO

JOAO PAULO SOARES DA FONSECA
HUMBERTO GRACIANO
JOSE ANTONIO FRANCA DA SILVA

GUSTAVO FIORESE

MATHEUS SANTIAGO DA SILVA
VICTOR FERRAZ

DILONEI DEZORDI

RAFAEL DIAS

BRUNO DIAS

ERIC AKITA

DENIS MATOS PINHEIRO
DANIEL VIEIRA DA SILVA
REGINALDO JUNIOR

ERIK YOSHIYUKI TAMAKI HIRATA

FERNANDO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

DANIEL USUI

RENATO ALVES FLORENCIO
GABRIEL GRANDE

RENATO FURLAN ANDRADE
LUIS CARLOS DIAMANTINO
DANIEL CARVALHO RIBEIRO
ANDRE LUIZ CREVILARI
OLIANNE BARSOMIAN NETO
ELIAS SANTOS

MAIKON VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO
SCHERRY LEMOS

MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS

14/12/2025 - 11:49:24

15KM

LT 2L L L

< <L

LT T L L L L <L L L

< <L

LT L L L L L L L 5L L

Idd.

46
44
57
43
38
35

42

42
41
41

41
26
34
63
40
40
45
48
30
38

29
35

40
42
31
44
53
28
46
43
27
34
47
54

MASC
Faixa F.E C.

M4049 -
M4049 -
M5059 -
M4049 -
M3039 -
M3039 1
M4049 1
M4049 2
M4049
M4049 4
M4049 5
M2029 1
M3039 2
M6099 1
M4049 6
M4049 7
M4049 8
M4049 9
M3039 3
M3039 4
M2029 2
M3039
M4049 10
M4049 11
M3039 6
M4049 12
M5059 1
M2029 3
M4049 13
M4049 14
M2029 4
M3039
M4049 15
M5059 2

Equipe
FIT HOUSE

CHAMPIONS 1

WEGO

ASSESS. RODRIGO
PARDO /

JAHPY TRAIL RUNNING

TEAM FERNANDO
ASSUMPCAO

ELITE TOP TEAM

CHULA FRANCA TRAIL

RUN
MADI
WEGO
CMTOUTDOOR

EQ
EQ
CORRE JUNTO
DJALMA NOGUEIRA

ALTA PERFORMANCE

RODRIGO LIMA
STUDIO POWER

JVM TRAIL RUN
MSTEAM

EQUIPE ADIAS
UPGROWD
MADI
RUNFUN

VM
TO2 RUN
UBETTER
FIT HOUSE
ML MIX RUN
FALASCHI
BILL MAIRINQUE

Tempo
01:33:07
01:36:38
01:40:02
01:52:00
01:52:42
01:54:16

01:54:42

01:55:47
02:00:45
02:00:58

02:02:00
02:02:57
02:04:07
02:05:11
02:08:34
02:08:36
02:08:36
02:09:27
02:09:48
02:11:07

02:11:29
02:18:22

02:19:24
02:19:52
02:20:49
02:21:10
02:21:26
02:21:40
02:22:10
02:23:30
02:26:18
02:29:34
02:31:23
02:33:01



35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

143
166
185
164
179
201

129
106
163
145
182
200
137
195
203
107
134
191
209

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

GILSON DA SILVEIRA PINTO JR

MARCOS VINICIUS DE BARROS OLIVEIRA
RENAN CESAR COUTO

MARCELO RIBERI

PAULO GOMES

WILSON ABEL PIERETTI

DJALMA NOGUEIRA

AHMED TORRIVILLA

MARCELO ELIAS

GUSTAVO MARCHI LONGHINI

RAFAEL PEREIRA SASSAKI

WEDER PAULINO

FABIANO FAVERO

VICTOR GILBERTO PADILHA DE FREITAS
GABRIEL GANME

ALEXANDRE DO CARMO OLIVEIRA
ESTEVAO CAETANO FIRMINO FERREIRA
ULISSES FRANCISCO FELIX DE LIMA
JOSE BORATO

14/12/2025 - 11:49:24

15KM

LT 22 L L

LT LTL L L L <L L L

52
33
34
54
55
52

55
41
46
27
38
52
50
27
66
54
41
50
40

MASC

M5059
M3039
M3039
M5059
M5059
M5059

M5059
M4049
M4049
M2029
M3039
M5059
M5059
M2029
M6099
M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049

10

FLY RUNNERS
CORRIDA PERFEITA
WEGO

ALTA PERFOMANCE E
MB

DJALMA NOGUEIRA

INTOCAVEIS

CORRIDA ANCESTRAL
AZ RUNNING
CORRIDA NATURAL
MOVV

LIMITE TEAM

02:33:49
02:37:49
02:38:02
02:38:36
02:40:16
02:44:39

02:45:41
02:46:56
02:48:25
02:50:21
02:55:34
03:01:00
03:03:17
03:07:03
03:10:13
03:24:25
03:25:10
03:25:20
03:29:54



