

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

15KM MASC

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	193	VANDERLEI APARECIDO BARBOSA	M	46	M4049	-		FIT HOUSE	01:33:07
2	119	CLAUDEMIR ALMEIDA	M	44	M4049	-			01:36:38
3	142	FRANCISCO SEBASTIAO DA SILVA	M	57	M5059	-		CHAMPIONS 1	01:40:02
4	127	DENNIS P LINS	M	43	M4049	-			01:52:00
5	105	ADRIANO SILVA SOUSA	M	38	M3039	-		WEGO	01:52:42
6	183	RAFAEL SANTOS	M	35	M3039	1		ASSESS. RODRIGO PARDO / JAHYPY TRAIL RUNNING	01:54:16
7	140	FERNANDO ASSUMP CAO	M	42	M4049	1		TEAM FERNANDO ASSUMP CAO	01:54:42
8	152	JOAO PAULO SOARES DA FONSECA	M	42	M4049	2			01:55:47
9	146	HUMBERTO GRACIANO	M	41	M4049	3		ELITE TOP TEAM	02:00:45
10	155	JOSE ANTONIO FRANCA DA SILVA	M	41	M4049	4		CHULA FRANCA TRAIL RUN	02:00:58
11	103	GUSTAVO FIORESE	M	41	M4049	5		MADI	02:02:00
12	170	MATHEUS SANTIAGO DA SILVA	M	26	M2029	1		WEGO	02:02:57
13	205	VICTOR FERRAZ	M	34	M3039	2		CMTOUTDOOR	02:04:07
14	202	DILONEI DEZORDI	M	63	M6099	1			02:05:11
15	181	RAFAEL DIAS	M	40	M4049	6		EQ	02:08:34
16	114	BRUNO DIAS	M	40	M4049	7		EQ	02:08:36
17	208	ERIC AKITA	M	45	M4049	8		CORRE JUNTO	02:08:36
18	126	DENIS MATOS PINHEIRO	M	48	M4049	9		DJALMA NOGUEIRA	02:09:27
19	122	DANIEL VIEIRA DA SILVA	M	30	M3039	3		ALTA PERFORMANCE	02:09:48
20	184	REGINALDO JUNIOR	M	38	M3039	4		RODRIGO LIMA STUDIO POWER	02:11:07
21	133	ERIK YOSHIYUKI TAMAKI HIRATA	M	29	M2029	2		JVM TRAIL RUN	02:11:29
22	139	FERNANDO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR	M	35	M3039	5		MSTEAM	02:18:22
23	121	DANIEL USUI	M	40	M4049	10		EQUIPE ADIAS	02:19:24
24	186	RENATO ALVES FLORENCIO	M	42	M4049	11		UPGROWD	02:19:52
25	102	GABRIEL GRANDE	M	31	M3039	6		MADI	02:20:49
26	187	RENATO FURLAN ANDRADE	M	44	M4049	12		RUNFUN	02:21:10
27	160	LUIS CARLOS DIAMANTINO	M	53	M5059	1			02:21:26
28	120	DANIEL CARVALHO RIBEIRO	M	28	M2029	3		JVM	02:21:40
29	112	ANDRE LUIZ CREVILARI	M	46	M4049	13		TO2 RUN	02:22:10
30	176	OLIANNE BARSOMIAN NETO	M	43	M4049	14		UBETTER	02:23:30
31	132	ELIAS SANTOS	M	27	M2029	4		FIT HOUSE	02:26:18
32	162	MAIKON VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO	M	34	M3039	7		ML MIX RUN	02:29:34
33	188	SCHERRY LEMOS	M	47	M4049	15		FALASCHI	02:31:23
34	165	MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS	M	54	M5059	2		BILL MAIRINQUE	02:33:01

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

15KM MASC

35	143	GILSON DA SILVEIRA PINTO JR	M	52	M5059	3			02:33:49
36	166	MARCOS VINICIUS DE BARROS OLIVEIRA	M	33	M3039	8		FLY RUNNERS	02:37:49
37	185	RENAN CESAR COUTO	M	34	M3039	9		CORRIDA PERFEITA	02:38:02
38	164	MARCELO RIBERI	M	54	M5059	4		WEGO	02:38:36
39	179	PAULO GOMES	M	55	M5059	5			02:40:16
40	201	WILSON ABEL PIERETTI	M	52	M5059	6		ALTA PERFORMANCE E MB	02:44:39
41	129	DJALMA NOGUEIRA	M	55	M5059	7		DJALMA NOGUEIRA	02:45:41
42	106	AHMED TORRIVILLA	M	41	M4049	16			02:46:56
43	163	MARCELO ELIAS	M	46	M4049	17			02:48:25
44	145	GUSTAVO MARCHI LONGHINI	M	27	M2029	5			02:50:21
45	182	RAFAEL PEREIRA SASSAKI	M	38	M3039	10			02:55:34
46	200	WEDER PAULINO	M	52	M5059	8		INTOCAVEIS	03:01:00
47	137	FABIANO FAVERO	M	50	M5059	9			03:03:17
48	195	VICTOR GILBERTO PADILHA DE FREITAS	M	27	M2029	6		CORRIDA ANCESTRAL	03:07:03
49	203	GABRIEL GANME	M	66	M6099	2		AZ RUNNING	03:10:13
50	107	ALEXANDRE DO CARMO OLIVEIRA	M	54	M5059	10		CORRIDA NATURAL	03:24:25
51	134	ESTEVAO CAETANO FIRMINO FERREIRA	M	41	M4049	18		MOVV	03:25:10
52	191	ULISSES FRANCISCO FELIX DE LIMA	M	50	M5059	11			03:25:20
53	209	JOSE BORATO	M	40	M4049	19		LIMITE TEAM	03:29:54